ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 37 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
6.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 2:11.21 Ekaterina lvanova AVRAMOVA  TUR London (GBR) 16.05.2016
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 2:13.53 SUDEM DENIZLI TUR EDIRNE 4.04.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 2:13.53 SUDEM DENIZLI TUR EDIRNE 4.04.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 2:13.53 Sudem DENiZzLI TUR EDIRNE 4.04.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 2:15.95 Sudem DENiZLI TUR ISTANBUL 29.11.2018
14 YAS 14:2:38.33 / 15 YAS 15: 2:35.16 / 16 YAS 16: 2:34.28 / 17 YAS 17: 2:33.06 / 18 YAS 18 +: 2:29.56
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. Ekaterina ivanova AVRAMOVA 91 Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:16.26 754 A 1:05.92 1:10.34
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Halime Zuelal ZEREN 95  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:16.62 748 A 1:.06.39  1:10.23
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Doga BABACAN ) 03  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue D2:21.39 675 A 1:08.47  1:12.92
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Sila OEZKAZANC 04  Zafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:23.19 650 A 1:09.63  1:13.56
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Sude DARICALI 01  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue De2:23.59 644 A 1:10.11  1:13.48
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Ceyda YAZICI 05 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue = 2:24.02 639 A 1:10.59  1:13.43
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Zeynep AGA 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:25.16 624 A 1:09.36  1:15.80
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Ece ONATCA 04  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:2555 619 A 1:.09.98 1:15.57
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Guelsen MERCAN 03  Sehitkamil Bahcelievler Yildiz Gencli2:27.7Dor592ueBue 1:10.92  1:16.79
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Mina Ada SOLAKER 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2:28.81 579 B 1:13.09 1:15.72
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Eyluel ALLI 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:30.04 565 B 1:11.81 1:18.23
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Elcin TUERKMENOGLU 01  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2:30.78 557 B 1:11.52  1:19.26
13. Tuana UYAR 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:31.31 551 B 1:1455 1:16.76
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Yasemin DUMRUL 05  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:31.67 547 B 1:13.16  1:18.51
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
15. llayda KARGIN 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:33.20 531 B 1:13.43  1:19.77
16. Inci Elif ERDIN 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:34.68 515 B 1:11.44  1:23.24
17. Elifsu MERMERTAS 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:3488 513 C 1:15.33  1:19.55
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
18. Zeynep KAYA 03  Aykon Spor Kuluebue 2:3497 513 C 1:14.30  1:20.67
19. Duru TASKIRAN 03  Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor Kulu2:35.83eri504 C 1:15.04  1:20.79
20. Ada BOZKURT 03  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor K2:35.912 503 C 1:14.73  1:21.18
21. Nehir TOKER 05 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor2:36.16 501 C 1:.14.24  1:21.92
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
22. Ayseguel YOERUEK 04  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:37.09 492 C 1:15.66  1:21.43
23. Duygu DOGULU 02  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:37.39 489 C 1:14.40 1:22.99
24. Zuehre Nas KARABUL 04  Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor2:38.21 482 C 1:17.44  1:20.77
25. Dila KANDEGER 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:39.12 473 R 1:15.88 1:23.24
26. Serap ERTIK 05  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue D2:40.41 462 R 1:17.53 1:22.88
27. Derin ESIYOK 05 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:40.53 461 1:17.21  1:23.32
28. Sena KUDAY 05  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:42.41 445 1:18.39  1:24.02
29. Ekin TUG 04  Ayintap Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue 2:45.98 417 1:18.62  1:27.36
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 37, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank

DNF Zehra Duru BILGIN

100 MT. TERK

14 - 15 years
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Sila OEZKAZANC ]
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ceyda YAZICI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Zeynep AGA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ece ONATCA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mina Ada SOLAKER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Eyluel ALLI _
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Tuana UYAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yasemin DUMRUL
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Elifsu MERMERTAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Nehir TOKER
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Ayseguel YOERUEK
Zuehre Nas KARABUL
Dila KANDEGER
Serap ERTIK

Derin ESIYOK

Sena KUDAY

Ekin TUG

YB
02

04

05

04
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04

04

05

05

04

05

04
04
04
05

05
04

Time
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:23.19
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:24.02
Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:25.16
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:25.55
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2:28.81
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:30.04
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:31.31
Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:31.67
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:34.88

Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor2:36.16

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:37.09
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor2:38.21
Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:39.12
TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue D2:40.41
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:40.53
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:42.41
Ayintap Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue 2:45.98

Pts
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100m

1:09.63

1:10.59

1:09.36

1:09.98

1:13.09

1:11.81

1:14.55

1:13.16

1:15.33

1:14.24

1:15.66
1:17.44
1:15.88
1:17.53
1:17.21
1:18.39
1:18.62

200m

1:13.56

1:13.43

1:15.80

1:15.57

1:15.72

1:18.23

1:16.76

1:18.51

1:19.55

1:21.92

1:21.43
1:20.77
1:23.24
1:22.88
1:23.32
1:24.02
1:27.36
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